
MISSISSIPPI 
LGBT‐FRIENDLY ATTORNEY REFERRAL LIST 

 

Disclaimer: This document is about the process of acquiring an attorney referral, it is not legal advice. Moreover, 
due to the rapidly changing nature of the law and our reliance on information provided by outside sources, we 
make no warranty or guarantee.  

The following attorneys are part of the growing referral network that CSE is building across the South. If you are a licensed 
attorney who would like to be added to this list, please contact Diane Walton, CSE’s volunteer Legal Team Leader, at 
diane@waltonlawoffice.com. Learn more about CSE’s work at www.southernequailty.org. 
 

Attorney  Areas of Law  Contact Information 
Cam Abel  Criminal Defense, Family Law, Business 

Law, and General Practice 
401 River Road Greenwood  
o: 662.638.3910 
e: camabellaw@gmail.com 

C. Hays Burchfield  General Practice, Estate Planning, 
Family Law, Criminal defense 

Eupora 
o:662.258.6633 e:haysburchfield@gmail.com 

Kristen Boyden  Providing low cost services for‐ Family 
Law, Criminal Law, Wills, and Advance 
Directives 

Boyden Law Firm P.O. Box 1473 Oxford 
o: 662.638.3910 
e: kristenb1970@hotmail.com 

Alexis Culver  Criminal Law, Family Law  Wheeler & Franks Law Firm, 114 S. Broadway St. 
Tupelo o: 662.842.0380  
 e: culver@wheelerfrankslaw.com 

Elizabeth Crowell  General Practice  Panter Law Firm 
7336 Old Canton Road, Suite B, 39110, P.O. Box 
2310 Madison  o: 601.607.3156 
e: ecrowell@craigpanterlaw.com 

Amanda Daniels   Family Law, Bankruptcy, Personal Injury  Law Firm of Amanda Todd Daniels 
204 N. Spring St, P.O. Box 1632 Tupelo 
o: 662.678.8009     e: amandadanielsatty@att.net 

Lawrence and 
Stacy Deas 

Business Law, Real Estate Law, 
Foreclosure, Criminal Defense 

353 N Green St. Tupelo o: 662.842.4546  
 e: lawrence@deaslawfirm.com 

Dianne Herman 
Ellis 
 
Rita Nahlik Silin 

Criminal Defense, Civil Rights, 
Adoption, Custody, Wills, and Criminal 
Defense 

Silin & Ellis Firm Ocean Springs 
 
o: 228.447.4118  e:diannernjd@aol.com 
o: 228.447.4118  e:risilin@gmail.com 

Kim Haney  Family Law, Adoption, Domestic 
Matters, Immigration  

1800 W Main St Tupelo  
o: 662.321.0960 
e: mrskimhaney@gmail.com 

Kelly Kyle  Social Security Disability, Civil and 
Criminal Matters, Domestic relations, 
Estate Planning 

406 Orchard Park, first floor , Ridgeland  
o: 601.956.8002 
e: inquiry@flyinglawyer.com 

Brandon Leslie  Personal Injury  216 W. Main St. Tupelo 
o: 662.407.0090 
e: brandon@calljmb.com  

Jacob Malatesta  Civil Rights, Employment, 
Discrimination and Sexual Harassment, 
Personal Injury, and Simple Estate  
Planning 

Gammill, Montgomery, Malatesta, PLLC 
3900 Lakeland Drive, Suite 401 
P.O. Box 321399 Flowood 
o: 601.487.2312 
e: jacob@gammillmontgomery.com 
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Attorney  Areas of Law  Contact Information 
Jonathan Martin  General Practice  322 Broadway PO Box 6 Tupelo  

o: 662.841.1433 
Stephanie 
Mallette 

Family Law and Criminal Defense  Mallette Law Office 205 Lafayette St. Ste. A 
P.O. Box 80170 Starkville  
o: 662.320.4411 
e: stephanie@mallettelaw.com 

 Elizabeth Porter  Family Law  301 W. Pine St. Hattiesburg  
o: 601.545.2889 
 e:eporter.lawoffice@gmail.com 

Carey Varnado   Estate Planning and Employment 
Discrimination 

Hattiesburg 
e:cvarnado@mpvlaw.com 

 
LGBT‐FRIENDLY ORGANIZATIONS 

 
Organization  Areas of Law  Attorneys 
ACLU of Mississippi  Civil Rights  Bear Atwood 

o: 601.354.3408 
e:bearatwood@aclu‐ms.org 
 
Amelia McGowan 
o: 601.355.6464 
e:amcgowan@aclu‐ms.org 
 
Jennifer Riley‐Collins 
o: 601.354.3400 
e:jriley‐collins@aclu‐ms.org 

MS Center for Justice  Civil Rights, HIV, 
Employment and Housing 
Discrimination 

John Jopling 
o: 228.435.7284 
e:jjopling@mscenterforjustice.org 
With offices in Biloxi, Jackson and Indianola 

MS Immigration Rights 
Alliance 

Civil Rights, Immigration  Patricia Ice  
o: 601.354.9355 
e: p.ice@yourmira.org 

 


